POC 2
POC 2 1400 ↕ × 600 ↔ SX
colour: RAL 3020
3-axis thermostatic valve set, left, chrome
Pipe-masking set, chrome
page 1 of 820180703 Małkowski PrzemysławTERMA | www.termaheat.com
POC 2
page 2 of 820180703 Małkowski PrzemysławTERMA | www.termaheat.com

[W]
g
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product code
Configuration code p. 7
600 450 50 420 500 308 167 300 420 420 90 3,19 6,48 WGZUL060045
600 500 50 470 500 342 185 400 470 420 90 3,45 7,05 WGZUL060050
600 600 50 570 500 410 222 400 570 420 90 3,99 8,19 WGZUL060060
840 450 50 420 500 443 239 400 420 660 90 4,29 8,76 WGZUL084045
840 500 50 470 500 493 266 600 470 660 90 4,64 9,53 WGZUL084050
840 600 50 570 500 590 318 600 570 660 90 5,36 11,07 WGZUL084060
840 700 50 670 500 690 372 800 670 660 90 6,07 12,60 WGZUL084070
1040 450 50 420 500 556 299 600 420 860 90 5,26 10,80 WGZUL104045
1040 500 50 470 500 618 332 600 470 860 90 5,70 11,73 WGZUL104050
1040 600 50 570 500 743 399 800 570 860 90 6,56 13,61 WGZUL104060
1040 700 50 670 500 866 465 800 670 860 90 7,42 15,48 WGZUL104070
1240 450 50 420 500 669 359 800 420 1060 90 6,19 12,72 WGZUL124045
1240 500 50 470 500 744 399 800 470 1060 90 6,70 13,82 WGZUL124050
1240 600 50 570 500 893 479 1000 570 1060 90 7,71 16,03 WGZUL124060
1240 700 50 670 500 1041 559 1000 670 1060 90 8,72 18,23 WGZUL124070
1400 500 50 470 500 844 452 800 470 1220 90 7,53 15,57 WGZUL140050
1400 600 50 570 500 1013 543 1000 570 1220 90 8,66 18,05 WGZUL140060
1400 700 50 670 500 1182 633 1200 670 1220 90 9,79 20,52 WGZUL140070
page 3 of 820180703 Małkowski PrzemysławTERMA | www.termaheat.com
POC 2
1040 x 450
↕ ↔